
Semester: SS 2020

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo Di Mi

16:00 - 18:00

Morphologie (insbesondere
für ExamenskandidatInnen)
(Lindenfelser) MG1/02.05

Do

10:00 - 12:00

Varietätentypologie  � Welches
Deutsch sprechen wir wann
und warum?
(Lindenfelser) LU19/00.13
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